
FAKTURA

ICo:34099514 DIC:202031 4125
IC DPH:5K2020314725

MIK s.r.o.EXPEDI9TA SK 4053 ES

Holleho 7999/ 13,SALA 927 05
Zap.v OR Okr.sudu T rnava
921 05 c.zap. s. r. o.75891 /T

Tel: +421 0905 053161
MaiI:

(1)
+- [ Dodavatel

Banka: UNI CRED/ 6612228003
Iban : SK4 4 1 1110 0 0 0 0 0 5 672228003

Swift: UNCRSKBX

t-

/ 7777

Cislo faktury: 905182
Cislo dod.Iistu: 231702

Konst. symbol: .30.
(Odberatel-ICO t 3'7 911-832

DIC: 2027811'7 92
IC DPH : SK202|B17'7 92

SPECIALI ZOVANA NEMOCN]CA
SV.Svorada Zoborrfl.o.
KLASTORSKA 134
94988 N]TRA
Rodne ci s lo : 3'7 917832

(Miesto dodania)

IdLieh:

Dat. splatno
Dat . vyhotov
Dat. dodania
Dod. podmien

01 .02.2A78
29.72.20L1
29 .72 .2071

Forma uhr:
PP

SN sv. $vo!'ada /.obor, n'il' \:;t

- q "fi'!- ?ftI$

PLU/EANI'iazovlovaru

95243 I{OV.VYS. ROST.B. K, BYK-HOV.KRK

2318J BRAV.KARE B.KOST]

23122 BR.PLECE B,K.

23116 BR,BOK

23115 BR.STEI]NO CELE

95102 R]EDKE KOSTI

Sad:ba DP]l: t 20,00 l

93306 DUSENA SUNKA M]K VMV/O

93303 BMV.DOMACA UDENA KLOBASA M]K OMV

93322 UD.SIAN]NA BEZ KOZE

95218 UDBNA KRK.BEZ KOSTI TOSM

3620 BRAV.I'{AST

Balenie 
--l 

JCMI-- CELK0M
I 2 IbDPl{ llsDPl{ ll Mnoz lt bDPI] l

lSlr: 1l

I sDPH l

Sadzba DPH: t 10,00 l

1

1

1

1

1

I

1

1

1

1

1

1

4 ,2000 4 ,6200

3,1000 4,0100

2,8000 3,0800

2,6000 2,8600

2,9000 3,1900

0.0100 0,0110

14.500

r,450

8,000

1, t00

2,000

B,300

60,9000 66,9900

21,5650 30,3215

22,4000 24,6400

4,4200 4,8620

5,8000 6,3800

0,0830 0,091J

Za sadzbu DPH: | 10,00 ? l: 41,950 121.1680 133,2848

I
I
1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3,4000 4,0800

2,9000 3,4800

2,3000 2.i600

3, 1000 4,4400

i.4500 1.1400

11,2200 13,46+0

3,4800 4,1160

5,0600 6.0120

30,8950 3?,0140

14,5000 11,4000

3,300

1,200

2,244

8,350

10,000

Za sadzbu DPll: | 20,00 ? l: 25,050 65,1550 lB,1860

0:
10:
)n.

+ [ Zaklad ]-t
0. 00

127.71
65.16

+-
Mnoz. celkom:

Pocet paliet:
IdLieh:

- +--+

Celkom za tovar
Bon01 0.00 %

Bon02 0.00 Z

Zaklad dane
DPH

Zaokruhlenie
Zaplatena zaloha

CELKOM K UHRADE

186.33 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

IU b. JJ EUT
25.15 Eur
0.00 Eur
0.00 Eur

2ll.48 Eur

DPH l-t
0.00

12.12
13.03

sDPH l
0.00

1?? )g
7B.19

67.000
67.000


